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Bedroom Design
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Living room
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Office Design
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Office Design
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Apartment
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The bubble house
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Open Living
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Cabin House
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FINISHES AND MATERIALS

QNT

20sgm

150sgm

50sgm

30sagm

45sgm

50sgm

20sgm

COLOR/SIZE

Red tile
15x15cm

Light wood
15x50 cm

Parquet Wood

30x30cm

White tile
30x30cm

Beige tile
60x60cm

Stone
custom

Grass carpet
custom



FURNITURES

QNT COLOR/SIZE
02 EBeige
custom

Green / White

04

h=120m
Y L
/ Orange
/ o1 d=0,60m
n 2
Metal / Wood
/ 02 h=1.20 w=0.80 m
W
Orange
C b . H Oz h=0.45 x w=55m
04 Dark wood
w=1.20 x h=0.03 m
of Dark red
— e h=0.6 x 0.6m
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Breakfast spot
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Breakfast spot
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